Joerns
Healthcare
Joerns Healthcare 1_Art Direction_Support Surfaces_Joerns_PRO Matt
4/2007_Page 1 of 4
Joerns® P.R.O. Matt Plus
Convertible Air Foam Mattress
transforming wound management
Joerns Healthcare 1_Art Direction_Support Surfaces_Joerns_PRO Matt

converts from active alternating pressure redistribution to passive pressure profiling that mimics pressures typically found
in a powered therapeutic system.
P.R.O. Matt Plus Ordering Information
Item Number Description
Cover Option Zipper
Nylon Stretch 270° 360°
P.R.O. Matt Systems with ES Control Unit
PMP3680NZBA-ES 36"(W) x 80"(L) x 7"(D) • •
PMP3680SZBA-ES 36"(W) x 80"(L) x 7"(D) • •
PMP3684NZBA-ES 36"(W) x 84"(L) x 7"(D) • •
PMP3684SZBA-ES 36"(W) x 84"(L) x 7"(D) • •
PMP4280NZBA-ES 42"(W) x 80"(L) x 7"(D) • •
P.R.O. Matt Systems with ES2 Control Unit
PMP3680NZBA-ES2 36"(W) x 80"(L) x 7"(D) • •
PMP3680SZBA-ES2 36"(W) x 80"(L) x 7"(D) • •
PMP3684NZBA-ES2 36"(W) x 84"(L) x 7"(D) • •
PMP3684SZBA-ES2 36"(W) x 84"(L) x 7"(D) • •
PMP4280NZBA-ES2 42"(W) x 80"(L) x 7"(D) • •
P.R.O. Matt Systems with CBC Control Unit
PMP3680NZBA-CBC 36"(W) x 80"(L) x 7"(D) • •
PMP3680SZBA-CBC 36"(W) x 80"(L) x 7"(D) • •
PMP3684NZBA-CBC 36"(W) x 84"(L) x 7"(D) • •
PMP3684SZBA-CBC 36"(W) x 84"(L) x 7"(D) • •
PMP4280NZBA-CBC 42"(W) x 80"(L) x 7"(D) • •
Mattresses
PMP3680NSBA 36"(W) x 80"(L) x 7"(D) • •
PMP3680SZBA 36"(W) x 80"(L) x 7"(D) • •
PMP3684NZBA 36"(W) x 84"(L) x 7"(D) • •
PMP3684SZBA 36"(W) x 84"(L) x 7"(D) • •
PMP4280NZBA 42"(W) x 80"(L) x 7"(D) • •
Control Units
PMP-ES ES Control Unit
PMP-ES2 ES2 Control Unit